
Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total Time
Williams Roger 1 400 Marathon Men Open 0:54:58 0:50:02 1:14:30 2:59:30

Merrill Nathaniel 2 401 Marathon Men Open 1:16:21 1:43:10 2:59:31

Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total Time
Steinmetz Garet 1 116 Cat 1 Men 19-29 0:34:50 0:33:54 0:34:30 1:43:14

Devine Mark 2 117 Cat 1 Men 19-29 0:38:27 0:37:22 0:38:30 1:54:19

Webb Pail 3 118 Cat 1 Men 19-29 0:41:25 0:39:35 0:39:59 2:00:59

Thierry Marc 4 109 Cat 1 Men 19-29 0:41:32 0:39:54 0:39:47 2:01:13

Collins Tristan 5 106 Cat 1 Men 19-29 0:44:32 0:43:31 0:49:27 2:17:30

Stephenson Blake DNF 103 Cat 1 Men 19-29 0:41:43 0:40:41 DNF

Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total Time
Atkinson Ryan 1 102 Cat 1 Men 30-39 0:42:19 0:40:35 0:40:56 2:03:50

Williams Darrel 2 111 Cat 1 Men 30-39 0:47:41 0:46:05 0:47:00 2:20:46

Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total Time
Lamb Tige 1 114 Cat 1 Men 40-49 0:37:41 0:37:41 0:37:54 1:53:16

Broket JP 2 108 Cat 1 Men 40-49 0:39:33 0:37:55 0:38:11 1:55:39

Wagner John 3 110 Cat 1 Men 40-49 0:47:46 0:49:07 0:49:04 2:25:57

Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total Time

Fridley Todd 1 119 Cat 1 Men 50+ 0:45:10 0:44:08 0:46:32 2:15:50

Doss Dan 2 115 Cat 1 Men 50+ 0:45:29 0:46:03 0:49:18 2:20:50

Riedy Lyle 3 112 Cat 1 Men 50+ 0:47:58 0:51:02 0:47:34 2:26:34

Collins Kevin 4 105 Cat 1 Men 50+ 0:50:41 0:51:01 0:54:17 2:35:59

Ellsworth Phil DNF 113 Cat 1 Men 50+ 0:52:32 DNF

Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1 Lap 2 Total Time
Brocket Karen 1 107 Cat 1 Women 19-29 0:49:12 0:48:59 1:38:11

Collins Sandy 1 104 Cat 1 Women 40+ 1:05:13 1:02:49 2:08:02
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Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1 Lap 2 Total Time
Schmith Jay 211 Singlespeed

Cole Mark 218 Singlespeed

Valenzano Tony 220 Singlespeed

Ellis Andrew DNF 205 Singlespeed DNF

Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1 Lap 2 Total Time

Ballou Levi 1 215 Cat 2 Men 19-29 0:43:40 0:41:43 1:25:23

Galligher Dustin 2 206 Cat 2 Men 19-29 0:51:57 0:55:26 1:47:23

Harper Tyler DNF 208 Cat 2 Men 19-29 0:50:53 DNF

Davis Chis DNF 223 Cat 2 Men 19-29 0:52:56 DNF

Fifer Nathan DNF 224 Cat 2 Men 19-29 DNF

Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1 Lap 2 Total Time

Moses Chuck 1 204 Cat 2 Men 30-39 0:43:41 0:44:23 1:28:04

Armstrong Chris 2 217 Cat 2 Men 30-39 0:46:22 0:46:07 1:32:29

Crocker Jeremy 3 213 Cat 2 Men 30-39 0:47:54 0:49:38 1:37:32

Silva Steven 4 203 Cat 2 Men 30-39 0:50:01 0:52:37 1:42:38

McAllister Clint 5 209 Cat 2 Men 30-39 1:01:00 0:57:04 1:58:04

Cogen Ryan DNF 210 Cat 2 Men 30-39 DNF

Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1 Lap 2 Total Time
Laford Dave 1 221 Cat 2 Men 40-49 0:48:40 0:46:48 1:35:28

Arantowicz Gerard 2 222 Cat 2 Men 40-49 1:00:04 1:29:56 2:30:00

Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1 Lap 2 Total Time
Stover Nathan 1 207 Cat 2 Men 50+ 0:46:44 0:46:09 1:32:53

Ruder Michael 2 202 Cat 2 Men 50+ 0:48:59 0:49:49 1:38:48

Woods Scott 3 216 Cat 2 Men 50+ 0:58:59 0:57:25 1:56:24

Wagner Kurt 4 212 Cat 2 Men 50+ 1:05:06 1:07:03 2:12:09

Rupp Russ 5 214 Cat 2 Men 50+ 0:59:59 1:23:21 2:23:20

Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1 Total Time

Coppedge Saadia 1 219 Cat 2 Women 30-39 1:11:42 1:11:42



Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1
Reade Kevin 1 308 Cat 3 Men 19-29 0:54:50

Martin Nicholas 2 307 Cat 3 Men 19-29 0:56:29

Blair Alexander 3 304 Cat 3 Men 19-29 0:57:00

Tacke Alex 4 309 Cat 3 Men 19-29 1:00:52

Frigon John 5 317 Cat 3 Men 19-29 1:03:38

Stewart Mathew 6 320 Cat 3 Men 19-29 1:03:39

Jarvis Brandon 7 311 Cat 3 Men 19-29 1:07:00

Deason Brandan 8 322 Cat 3 Men 19-29 1:08:37

Gustafson William 9 306 Cat 3 Men 19-29 1:09:10

Kurth Zach 10 314 Cat 3 Men 19-29 1:13:54

Braun-Jankovich Nick 11 305 Cat 3 Men 19-29 1:21:10

Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1
Wood Jason 1 316 Cat 3 Men 30-39 0:48:57

Ryther David 2 318 Cat 3 Men 30-39 1:03:05

Marvin Ben 3 315 Cat 3 Men 30-39 1:04:59

Shields Sean 4 321 Cat 3 Men 30-39 1:06:06

Abello Javier 5 300 Cat 3 Men 30-39 1:07:01

Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1
Remboldt Chuck 1 319 Cat 3 Men 40-49 0:54:53

Carlson Christopher 2 310 Cat 3 Men 40-49 0:58:22

Haubold Roger 3 301 Cat 3 Men 40-49 0:59:44

Tacke Scott 4 302 Cat 3 Men 40-49 1:05:10

Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1
Blair Kelly 1 303 Cat 3 Men 50+ 1:28:44

Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1
Barnard Audrey 1 312 Cat 3 Women 19-29 1:20:06

Pai Ann 1 313 Cat 3 Women 40+ 1:47:35

Last Name First Name Place Bib # Category Lap 1
Brocket Tori 1 402 Junior Women 18 & Under 1:21:10



Cat 1 Overall Place

Steinmetz Garet 1 116 Cat 1 Men 19-29 0:34:50 0:33:54 0:34:30 1:43:14

Lamb Tige 2 114 Cat 1 Men 40-49 0:37:41 0:37:41 0:37:54 1:53:16

Devine Mark 3 117 Cat 1 Men 19-29 0:38:27 0:37:22 0:38:30 1:54:19

Broket JP 4 108 Cat 1 Men 40-49 0:39:33 0:37:55 0:38:11 1:55:39

Webb Pail 5 118 Cat 1 Men 19-29 0:41:25 0:39:35 0:39:59 2:00:59

Thierry Marc 6 109 Cat 1 Men 19-29 0:41:32 0:39:54 0:39:47 2:01:13

Atkinson Ryan 7 102 Cat 1 Men 30-39 0:42:19 0:40:35 0:40:56 2:03:50

Fridley Todd 8 119 Cat 1 Men 50+ 0:45:10 0:44:08 0:46:32 2:15:50

Collins Tristan 9 106 Cat 1 Men 19-29 0:44:32 0:43:31 0:49:27 2:17:30

Williams Darrel 10 111 Cat 1 Men 30-39 0:47:41 0:46:05 0:47:00 2:20:46

Doss Dan 11 115 Cat 1 Men 50+ 0:45:29 0:46:03 0:49:18 2:20:50

Wagner John 12 110 Cat 1 Men 40-49 0:47:46 0:49:07 0:49:04 2:25:57

Riedy Lyle 13 112 Cat 1 Men 50+ 0:47:58 0:51:02 0:47:34 2:26:34

Collins Kevin 14 105 Cat 1 Men 50+ 0:50:41 0:51:01 0:54:17 2:35:59

Stephenson Blake DNF 103 Cat 1 Men 19-29 0:41:43 0:40:41 DNF

Ellsworth Phil DNF 113 Cat 1 Men 50+ 0:52:32 DNF


